Producer Licensing Bureau P.O. Box 1139 Sacramento, CA 95814-1139 (916) 492-3069 www.insurance.ca.gov

LIMITED LINES TRAVEL INSURANCE AGENT NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT To California Insurance Commissioner Pursuant to Sections 1753(a) and 1755(a)(2) of the California Insurance Code

Insurer Name:

FEIN:

NAIC #: _____ CA Company #: _____

FEIN

Federal Employee Identification Number (FEIN)

To the Insurance Commissioner of the State of California:

Section 1755 (a)(2) of the California Insurance Code requires that a certificate by the insurer that is to be named in the limited lines travel insurance agent license, stating that the insurer has satisfied itself that the named applicant is trustworthy and competent to act as its limited lines travel insurance agent and that the insurer will appoint the applicant to act as its agent if the limited lines travel insurance agent license applied for is issued by the commissioner. The certification shall be subscribed by an officer or managing agent of the insurer on a form prescribed by the commissioner.

Notice is hereby given that the designated insurer appoints the travel insurance agent named herein to act as its agent and certifies that it has satisfied itself that the named travel insurance agent is trustworthy and competent to act as its travel insurance agent.

Limited Lines Travel Agent

I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

This is executed on the _____ day of ______, 20____,

Name of Insurer:

Name of Officer or Managing Agent (printed):

Signature of Officer or Managing Agent of insurer:

Name
Official Title (please print):
Telephone Number: ()

Filing fee: Submit \$32 Appointment filing fee